
$ 280,000

9878 E SHADOW GLEN CT,
TUCSON, AZ 85748, USA
https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com

**Cash Only, Great Investor Opportunity**Beautiful
3BR/2BA home located in great neighborhood,
Shadow Creek! Quiet neighborhood, great for
children. Tile throughout, vaulted ceilings, ceiling
fans, dinning room that opens into kitchen and great
room., large Master Closet, double vanity in Master
bath with soaking tub. Amazing backyard with
mature trees, covered…

3 beds

A

CALL US NOW

Phone: (520) 342-5100

https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com/es_category/a


BASIC FACTS

Property Type: Single Family Residence Days On Market: 37

Listing Date: 2022.07.03 Status: Pending

MLS #: 22217395 Bedrooms: 3

Full Baths: 2 SqFt: 1630

Lot size: 5663.00 sq ft Year built: 1997

MORE INFORMATION

Area: East County: Pima

Directions: Broadway/Harrison, East on
Broadway, u-turn at Bonanza, immediate
right onto Shadow Brook, left on Shadow
Glen, property on the right.

School District: TUSD

Elementary School: Henry Middle School: Gridley

High School: Sahuaro Broker: Realty Executives Arizona Territory
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